AVIATION CLUB OF HONG KONG, CHINA
HEE BT

A LA CARTE MENU




APPETIZER
SH R

SALAD
P

(X4

LY 4

Japanese Style Baked Oyster with
Seaweed Salmon Roe Egg Sauce

AXESEREsR =R ERERT

Baked Escargot "Café de Paris”
BR4HIBEER

New Zealand Mussels in White
wine Sauce (11b)

AEMEESTO

New Orleans Crab Cake with
House Remoulade /
R R RS

Chicken/Beef Satay with Spicy
Peanut Sauce

BA/TADBEIEEDBE

Pan-Seared Duck Liver with
Balsamic Cream

BB EEARERRET

Parma Ham Melon
B & A BRECEE I

Thai Pomelo & Shrimps Salad
FEMTFERDE

Fresh Garden Salad with Avocado and
Italian Vinaigrette

FmAAEDREEAFImEET

Classic Aviation Club Caesar Salad
D E

Add on Bin

+Parma Ham BE:AEE

+Smoked Salmon E=3&
+Grilled Chicken H#HA

Quinoa Avocado Salad with
Sherry Vinegar

BRI RETFERT

Classic Greek Salad
Ei5: DAL

@< contains Seafood ®& Vegetarian Option A spicy f Nut-containing

198

128

198

160

108

195

130

168

82

108

38

38
128

120



g

@

-

Wild Mushroom Soup
HFETERS

Aviation Club Lobster Bisque with
Golden Puff

BLER R RS

Classic French Onion Soup
ENERS i

Soup of the Day
EBPRAAE
/
Crab Meat Bamboo Fungus

Sweet Corn Soup
(ES: LR

@< contains Seafood ®F Vegetarian Option é Spicy @ Nut-containing

fh

72

75

58

78

(]



GRILL & MAIN COURSE

@< Ccontains Seafood

-7 A

Roasted Suckling Pig ¢4
FENE T FE
328

(please allow 20 minutes for
preparation HIfFESRIAIZE —+5 i)

Roasted Local Farm Chicken with
Fs Black Truffle Sauce
BB
248

(please allow 30 minutes for
preparation HI{ERRSMNA =+548)

Black Angus Beef Sirloin Steak (250g) '
BLEATEE S\ (25052)
298

Add on B0

+ Grilled King Prawn &HiAE 55
+ Duck Liver (60g) EH#IEEAT (605%) 88

Black Angus Beef Rib-Eye Steak (250g)

ERIBHTPIRY\(2505%)
328
Add on 31l
+ Grilled King Prawn FHHIAR 55
+ Duck Liver (60g) S (6052) 88

Additional Side Dish Binfcs

Steamed Rice £4H B iR 18
Plain Spaghetti BEAF#2 38
Sautéed Mushrooms BES B E 58
Potato Wedges 2 /French Fries B{§/ 46

Sweet Potato Fries BE

»@ Vegetarian Option & Spicy @ Nut-containing

i



GRILL & MAIN COURSE

- 35
Y

#h
Pan-Fried Australian Lamb Chop !

BAUEMFI
318

Pan-Fried Iberico Pork Chop
EMRERE
280

Barbecued Spare Ribs with Truffle French
Fries & Salad
E BRI B ARMEER
258

@« British Style Fish & Chips
HEIFREE
145

@< Pan-Fried Atlantic Black Cod Fillet
with Lemon Butter Sauce
HRIATFERIEEER S hT

318

(please allow 20 minutes for
preparation IR =5 i)

wg Baked Portobello Stuffed
with Chicken Beans & Butter Sauce

BHIRAYHERREER
160

Additional Side Dish Bt

Steamed Rice & & F &R 18
Plain Spaghetti EAF# + 38
Sautéed Mushrooms BHiB4 ML E 58
Potato Wedges B /French Fries E1&/ 46

Sweet Potato Fries HEE

@< Contains Seafood  ®@ Vegetarian Option  ® spicy @@ Nut-containing



BURGER &£
PIZZA 8

QUESADILLA SFaEs
SANDWICHES =i

PASTA
e A

Pork Katsu Sandwich with Japanese
BBQ Sauce

BRI\ =308

US Black Angus Beef Cheese Burger (230g)
served with French Fries

EELZRTFAZESE (2305%)
+ Bacon HiEER

+ Avocado 4hEs

+ Fried Egg FI&E

Chicken & Corn Quesadilla with
Sour Cream & House Chutney

EF SRR

Hawaiian Pizza 10"
B R

Barbecued Chicken Pizza 10"
JESR AR

Black Truffle Paste & Parma Ham
Panini Sandwich

RBEECHRABERX=XE

Vietnamese Baguette with Pork Neck
& Vietnamese Sausage

HERXREEALA=0E

@ @< Aglio E Olio Squid Ink Spaghetti
with Scallops
BAEEFH BEHENESTF

@< Grilled King Prawn Spaghetti in
Garlic Tomato Sauce

BERABGEMAED

Classic Spaghetti Bolognaise
IBEEREY

Spaghetti Carbonara
BRrHERY

& @< Crab Meat Risotto Diavolo
BEEMAEAEAFIRE

w@¥ Mushroom Tortellini & Artichoke
in Herb Cream Sauce

HFASANNEFELFHSET

»@ Sautéed Veggie Pasta with Green,
Asparagus & Mushroom in Olive Oil

EESE R BEEREREEN

@< Contains Seafood ®@ Vegetarian Option é Spicy W Nut-containing

138

198

$15
$15,
$15

128

162

175

138

138

198

188

118

18

175

130

125

th



NOODLE DISHES
2]

é

Braised Thick Noodle with
Roasted Pork Neck

ERRTAEEE

Braised E-Fu Noodle with Shrimp Balls
in Creamy Cheese Sauce

Z iRk

Crispy Fried Noddle with Pork - th

& Beansprouts
SREFPRARIEE

Raw Egg Minced Beef Sauce on
Fried Vermicelli

BERAF AT
Wonton Noodle

(Thin Noodle Or Thick Noodle)
LAEEME (ShiEskEaE)

Pork Cartilage Ramen in Soup
AR E

Stir-Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Beef
& XO Sauce

XOEH-7]

& Prawn & Chicken Pad Thai

T KRBT

@< Contains Seafood @ Vegetarian Option é Spicy W Nut-containing

138
165
116
125
85
102

118

158



RICE'DISHES Baked OX Tongue on Fried Rice

with Tomato Sauce

%A BUE HiHEAE R

Baked Thick-Cut Pork Chop on Fried Rice
with Tomato Sauce

RRIREIFE R [

Braised Ox Tail with Red Wine Sauce
& Steamed Rice

KLBIBT R

Hainan Chicken Rice ;
ISTHHER + with leg

Hainan Chicken Noodles in Soup
sty ] + with leg

Yeung Chow Fried Rice
B ER

@< Baked Seafood with Fried Rice “"Au-Gratin”
ENEB AR

AS IAN DELIGHT @& Tandoori Chicken with Roti Bread &

R Mint Yogurt Sauce
mER NS BB R TR

Seafood Laksa Udon Noodle
ENsHwiLERE

Thai Stir-fried Kale with Salted Fish
TR I

&P Nasi Goreng
ENEYYER

Thai Appetizer Sampler
(Deep-Fried Shrimps/Fish Cake/

Spring Roll/Thai Pork Neck)
FIVNEBHE VFE/ 8/ EE/ A EER)

Deep-Fried Barramundi Fish in Sweet &
Sour Sauce with Pine Nut & Steamed Rice

A FRECHE BER

@< Contains Seafood & Vegetarian Option & spicy W Nut-containing

128
128
192

110
120

10
120
18

138

185

158
92
120

165

188



DESSERT
i

Ice-Cream 2 scoops
(vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry/Lychee)

T¥E (MEK)

Classic Baked Alaska
RAIEE L

Souffle
(Ginger, Mango, Grand Marnier, Vanilla,

Chocolate, Strawberry) i

BHRTE (5, E8, B8, 55, fa7, TS8R

(please allow 30 minutes for
preparation $I{FRME4E =+5358)

Hot Apple Strudel with Vanilla Ice-Cream
EXHREEETETHR

Chocolate Lava Cake with Vanilla
lce-Cream J

ODARBE RS DERETETE

Cinnamon Peach Crumble with Vanilla
lce-Cream

FHEENRMETETR

Basque Burnt Cheese Cake
B EEZ L8

@< Contains Seafood ®& Vegetarian Option L) Spicy W Nut-containing

62

92

92

; 96

90

a5

78



DRINK LIST

COFFEE &
TEA

WE B 2Rk

LIQUEUR
COFFEE
Rz CHnE

BOTTLED WATER
fBIRIK

SODAS
Y\

JUICES
Bt

Fresh Brewed Coffee
Decaffeinated Coffee

Espresso
(Double)

Cappuccino
Café Latte
Cafe Mocha

Hot Tea (Milk/ Lemon)
Chinese Tea (Po Li/ Jasmine)

Herbal Tea
(Peppermint/ Earl Grey/
Camomile/ English Breakfast)

Hot Chocolate Or Iced Chocolate

Iced Lemoon Tea/ Iced Coffee
Milk (Hot/ Cold)

Irish Coffee

Kahlua Coffee
Baileys Coffee
Brandy Coffee

Bonaqua Mineralized Water
Perrier

Coke, Coke Zero
Sprite, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale

Chilled Juices
(orange/ Tomato/ Apple
| Pineapple)

#h
i

$42/65 (Large)
$40
$40/60

$52/58 (Iced)
$52/58 (Iced)
$52/58 (lced)

$40
$40
$55

$50/55 (Iced)
$50
$42

$85
$85
$85
$85

$28
$45

$42

$50



O

SPECIAL DRINKS

(NON-ALCOHOLIC)

TR P X

COCKTAIL
(ALOCHOLIC)
T2

BOTTLED BEER
MLy

DRAUGHT FROM
THE TAP
A=t

HOUSE WINE
(RED & WHITE)
& =30

Gunner

Shirley Temple

Fruit Punch

Pussy Foot

Orange/Lemon Squash )
Mango/Strawberry Smoothies

Milk Shake
(vanilla/ Chocolate/
Strawberry/ Mango)

Mojito

Margarita

Daiquiri

Tequila Sunrise
Long Island Ice Tea

San Miguel
Carlsberg
Heineken
Tsing Tao

Boddingtons

Hoegaarden
Guinness Stout

Stella Artois

By Glass
By Bottle

$46
$55
$55
$58
$52
$65
$68

th

' $85

$55

$68

$49 /half pint
$85 /pint

$65
$260

Please refer to our wine list for more options

{

10



